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Warehouse Directory
Warehousing Space at or near the Port of New York  
and New Jersey

March 2024

Company Contact Location Sq. Ft. Hours of Operation   
( Weekend Hours)

Additional  
Services

Commodity <mi

New Jersey

3PL NJ Corp
3plnj.com

Jonathan Schick
201-579-0707
Warehouse@3PLNJ.com

 Perth 
Amboy
08861

>100k
0830–1630 •	Repackaging

•	Labeling
•	Export

General 
Purpose

50

A&H Trucking Inc.
aandhtrucking.com

Freddy Hill
732-658-6097
freddy@aandhtrucking.com

 Newark
07105

 
10-25k

0600-1800
Sat /Special 

Request

•	Crossdocking
•	Palletizing
•	Repack

General 
Purpose

5

Accem Warehouse
accem.com

Alex Mecca
201-858-3899
alex.mecca@accem.com

 Bayonne
07002

 
>100k

0730–1630 •	Floor Loads
•	Labeling
•	Samples

Food & 
Beverage/ 
Liquor/ FAK

5

Allegiant Intermodal
allegiantintermodal.com

Joe Gamero
973-949-1689
joe@allegianthaulers.com

 Elizabeth
07201

 
25-50k

24/7 •	Repackaging
•	Labeling
•	Consolidation

5

American New Logistics
en.anl-cn.com

Peter Feingold
908-271-5410
Peter@an-logistics.com

 Edison
08837

 
50-75k

0600–1800 •	Storage Only 
Transportation

•	Repackaging
•	Palletizing, etc.

No  
Refrigeration
/No Hazmat

10

American Shippers  
Dispatch
amshipdispatch.com

Ross Pantano
201-538-0731
RPantano@amshipdispatch.com

 Elizabeth
07201

 
50-75k

0800–1700 •	Labeling
•	Repackaging

5

Best Transportation
besttrans.com

Linda Gillis
973-522-4334
linda@besttrans.com

 Port 
Newark
07114

 
25-50k

0730–1630
as needed

•	Palletizing 5

Campy’s Express Inc. David Camperlino
201-997-9360
campysxpress@msn.com

 Kearny
07032 10-25k

0700–1700 
 By appointment

•	Consolidation 10

CODA Logistics &  
Distribution	
coda-usa.com

Marie Costa
732-369-8960
Marie.Costa@coda-usa.com

 Port 
Reading >100k

0700–1600
as needed

10

Delka Trucking, Inc.	
delkatrucking.com

Yesenia Nunez Villegas	
732-750-0505
yesenia@delkatrucking.com

 Edison
08817

 
25-50k

0700–1700
Sat 0800-1200

25

DiPinto International  
Logistic
dipintoinc.com

Rob Dipinto
732-248-8811
robd@dipintoinc.com

 Port  
Elizabeth
07201

>100k
0800–1630

�Customer  
request

•	Cross Dock
•	Consolidation

Pharma	
Steal/Plastic

5

Warehousing Space at or near the Port of New York  
and New Jersey
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Warehouse Directory
Warehousing Space at or near the Port of New York  
and New Jersey

March 2024

Company Contact Location Sq. Ft. Hours of Operation   
( Weekend Hours)

Additional  
Services

Commodity <mi

Dynamic International 
USA	
dynamiconline.com

Andrew Rotondi
973-939-9508
andrew.rotondi@ 
dynamiconline.com

 South 
Kearny
07032

>100k
0700–0000

0700 - 1500
•	Apparel Repairs
•	D2C  

Fulfillment

Pharma	
Steal/Plastic

5

Federation Logistics
fedlogistics.com

Roberto Ruiz
732-422-4090
rruiz@fedlogistics.com

 North  
Brunswick
08902

>100k
0800–1700
 

Food  
Products

50

Fleet Distribution  
Centers
fleet3pl.com

Alex Habbaz
973-485-7100
alex@fleetnj.com

 Harrison
07029 >100k

0800–1630 •	Full Service 3PL Textile	
Apparel

10

FreezPak
freezpak.com

David Saoud
973-523-1899
dave@freezpak.com

 Avenal  
07001 >100k

0600-1600 •	Repackaging 
•	Labeling
•	Consolidation

Food 
Products/ 
Pharma

10

Galaxy Fulfillment Joe Paterno
732-996-0859
jpaterno@galaxyfl.com

 Rockaway  
08766 25-50k

0700-1530
�0700-1530

•	Warhousing
•	Distribution

Food  
Products/ 
Textiles/ 
Electronics

25

Gilbert
gilbertusa.com

Mike DiVirgilio
732-259-7261
mike_divirgilio@gilbertusa.com

 Keasbey
08832 >100k

24/7
24/7 peaks

•	Consolidation/
Deconsolidation

Retail  
Apparel

25

Glendale Warehouse  
& Distribution	  
glendalewarehouse.com

Michael Collette
732-516-1555
frank@glendalewh.com

 Edison	
08817 >100k

0600–1600 Spices 50

H & M International
hmiw.net

Rich Werkmeister
201-988-8250
rwerk@hmiw.net

 Kearny	
07032 >100k

0600–2400
�As needed

•	Container 
Storage/Top 
Loader

•	Yard Space

10

Harbor Freight Transport	
harborusa.com

Stephen Liberti
973-589-6700
slibertijr@harborusa.com

 Newark	
07114 >100k

24/7	
�Sat 0600-1200

•	Export Crating
•	Project Cargo

Aluminum	
Oil/Gas	
Solar/Wind

5

J Way Company Inc
jwaytransportation.com

John Kruse	
908-964-6659
jwayjohn@aol.com

 Union	
07083 10-25k

0700-1600
�Upon Request

•	Liquor License Alcohol/
General 
Purpose

5

JG Petrucci Co Inc	
jgpetrucci.com

Matthew Campbell
908-335-8373
mcampbell@jgpetrucci.com

 Asbury	
08802 >100k

0800–1800
� Call ahead

All 25

Lanca Sales
lancasales.com

Tim Avanzato
973-943-8562
tim@lancasales.com

 Hillside	
07205

 
50-75k

0600–1500 •	Export  
Consolidation

Food  
Packaging

5
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( Weekend Hours)

Additional  
Services

Commodity <mi

Leonard Logistics, LLC
leonard-logistics.com

Dustin Fleischer
732-248-5300
d.fleischer@leonard-logistics.com

 Carteret
07008 >100k

0800–1600
�Upon Request

•	Labeling
•	Distribution
•	APHIS

Food  
Products/
Auto/Retail/
Pharma

10

Lineage Logistics
lineagelogistics.com

Edison Escobar
201-577-6698
eescobar@lineagelogistics.com

 Elizabeth
07202 >100k

0600–1400
�Upon Request

•	Repackaging
•	Labeling
•	Consolidation
•	Cross Docking

Frozen 
Goods

10

Lineage Logistics
lineagelogistics.com

Meagan Ortega
201-463-4205
mortega@lineagelogistics.com

 Avenel
07001 >100k

0600–1830 •	Repackaging
•	Labeling
•	Consolidation
•	Cross Docking

Food  
Products

10

Lineage Logistics
lineagelogistics.com

Sergio Valente
862-452-2291
svalente@lineagelogistics.com

 Kearny
07032 >100k

0600–1800 •	Repackaging
•	Labeling
•	Consolidation
•	Cross Docking

Food 
Products

10

Lineage Logistics
lineagelogistics.com

Brett Keen
201-341-1355
bkeen@lineagelogistics.com

 Jersey 
City
07305

125k
0600–2000 •	Repackaging

•	Labeling
•	Cross Docking

Food 
Products

5

Lineage Logistics
lineagelogistics.com

Carl Salvatore Staico
215-837-7013
cstaico@lineagelogistics.com

 Logan 
Township
08085

189k
0600–1600 •	Freeze Down

•	Restacking
•	Repackaging

Food 
Products

100

Lineage Logistics
lineagelogistics.com

Nicolas Lopez
908-282-6500
nilopez@lienagelogistics.com

 Elizabeth
07202 25-50k

0600–1900 •	Consolidation Food 
Products

10

Lineage Logistics
lineagelogistics.com

Shajayra Herrera
973-820-4023
sherrera@lineagelogistics.com

 Newark
07105 >100k

0600–1830 •	Export
•	USDA Ihouse

Food 
Products

5

Marine Container  
Services LLC	
mcsj.com

Joe Services Noonan	
973-624-5200	
jnoonan@mcsj.com

 Newark	
07105 >100k

0800–1600 •	Flatbed Service 
Local Area

Furniture	
Spirits/Wine/
Beer

5

Mecca & Son
meccatrucking.com

Peggy Mecca	
201-792-5866
andre.zielinski@ 
meccaworldwide

 Jersey 
City
07310

 
50-75k

0800–1800 •	CFS and  
Flatbeds

Coffee/ 
Liquor Cert.

10
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O’Neill Logistics
oneilllogistics.com

Debra Giuliano
732-259-6667
dgiuliano@oneillogistics.com

 Monroe 	
08831 >100k

0800–1700 •	Repackaging
•	Labeling
•	Pick & Pack

Garments / 
Textiles

50

Overseas Cargo Services 
Inc
ovcsnj.com

Chris Curley
908-583-5231
ccurley@ovcsnj.com

 Avenel 	
07001

 
25-50k

0600-1800 •	Distribution
•	Import
•	Export

General 
Purpose

10

Penwood REIM
penwoodre.com

Andrew MacDonald
908-268-1320
andrew.macdonald 
@penwoodre.com

  
Morristown
07960

>100k
Unrestricted

� 
•	Distribution 

Space
Palletized 
Products

10

Port Jersey Logistics
portjersey.com

Jeff Ramella
646-358-5235
jramella@portjersey.com

 Carnbury	
08512 >100k

0700–1600
�0700 - 1200

•	Full service 3PL 50

Port Liberty Bayonne
portlibertybayonne.com

Dan Mulligan
718-568-1870
dmulligan@portlibertytermi-
nals.com

 Jersey 
City  
07305

>100k
0800–1600 •	Temp >35F Food  

Products
10

Priority Port Express
thetrianglegroup.com

Brett Parker
310-508-0900
bparker@thetrianglegroup.com

 Kearny	
07032

 
10-25k

24/7 •	Full service 3PL General 
Purpose

5

Rapid Transport
rapidmotortrans.com

Tom Bahr	
732-233-0818
tommyjr@rapidmotortrans.com

 Jersey 
City	07305 >100k

5

RED Trucking Corp	
redtrucking.com

Henry Ruiz	
973-732-1333
warehouse@redtrucking.com

 Newark	
07105

 
50-75k

Liquor 5

Romark Logistics
romarklogistics.com

Michael Lebovitz
908-873-3116
Contact@romarklogistics.com

 Westfield 	
07090 >100k

0600–1600 •	Packaging
•	Plant Support

Food & 
Beverage	
Other

25

Seagis
seagisproperty.com

Tyler Baker
203-824-4647
tbaker@seagisproperty.com

 East 
Rutherford 	
07073

>100k
0600–1600
24/7

General 
Purpose

10

STG Logistics
stgusa.com

Sam LaRocca
732-796-5987
Sam.LaRocca@stgusa.com

 North 
Bergen	
07047

>100k
24/7 weekdays FAK 25
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Warehouse Directory
Warehousing Space at or near the Port of New York  
and New Jersey

March 2024

Company Contact Location Sq. Ft. Hours of Operation   
( Weekend Hours)

Additional  
Services

Commodity <mi

Target International  
Shipping
targetinternational.us

Valentine Peters
908-862-1777
val@targetinternational.us

 Linden	
07036

 
25-50k

0800–1600 •	Stuffing
•	Destuffing
•	Package

Food	
Textiles

1 0

Thor Express Transport
thorxpress.com

Joan Paoletta
908-531-4890
joan@thorxpress.com

 Elizabeth	
07206

 
75-
100k

0800–1700
� �Upon Prior 
Author.

No Hazmat 5

Total Source Logistics Inc
totalsourcelogistics.com

Bob Jarrett
732-404-8800
Bob@ShipTSL.com

 Avenel	
07001

 
25-50k

0600-1600 •	CFS 
•	Devanning
•	Palletizing

General 
Purpose

10

Transload Partners USA	
transloadusa.com

Brian Schmitt
201-563-4980
brian@transloadusa.com

 Wayne	
07470

 
75-
100k

0830–1730
� �Appointments

•	Pallet Wrapping 
(250/day)

•	Bulk Storage, 
Assembly, 
Distressed 
cargo

Heavy  
Equipment
/Consumer
/Industrial

25

TRT International LTD	
usatrt.com

Joe Blanco
973-344-7100
joe.blanco@trtlogistics.com

 Newark	
07114 >100k

0600-1800
� �0700-1700

•	OOG
•	Overweight
•	Crating

General 
Purpose

5

Walker SCM / WIT  
Logistics
walkerscm.com

Alexander Fronimos
917-763-1454
afronimos@walkerscm.com

 Monroe	
08831 >100k

0730–1600
� �0730-1400

•	Warehouse
•	Labeling
•	Pick/Pack

Pharma	
Textiles	
eCommerce

50

Warehousing Plus Inc	
4ontime.com

Kevin Leaman
973-227-0990
Kevin@4ontime.com

 Fairfield	
07004

 
50-75k

0800–1500 •	Labeling
•	Repacking
•	Cross Dock

25

William B Skinner Inc.	
wbskinner.com

Bill Skinner	
201-644-7214
bills@wbskinner.com

 Lodi	
07644 10-25k

0700–1700
� �As needed

•	Customs Broker
•	Freight 

Forwarding

General 
Purpose

25

World Distribution  
Services
worldds.net

Tim Tresch
973-339-3200
tim.tresch@worldds.net

 Linden	
07036 >100k

0700–0000
� �0700 - 0000 
(Saturdays only)

•	Repacking
•	Labeling

Apparel	
Food & 
Beverage

10

Wynn Global Logistics
wynngloballogistics.com

Forey Tian	
732-686-6583
info@wynngloballogistics.com

 Perth 
Amboy
08861

>100k
0900–1700 •	Fulfillment 50

Wynn Global Logistics
wynngloballogistics.com

Forey Tian	
732-668-6111
forey@wynngloballogistics.com

 Bridge-
water
08807

>100k
0800–1630

� �Appointments
General 
Purpose
No Hazmat

50
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Warehousing Space at or near the Port of New York  
and New Jersey

March 2024

Company Contact Location Sq. Ft. Hours of Operation   
( Weekend Hours)

Additional  
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Commodity <mi

New York

Bertel Avenue Realty
cerofirst.com

Wayne Purville
914-882-8544
wpurville@gmail.com

 Mount 
Vernon
10550

 
5-10k

0700–1800 
� �0800-1700

•	Consolidation General 
Purpose

10

Grace & Gratitude  
Brokerage LLC	  
gngbrokerage.com

James Housey
203-912-7298
james.housey@gngbrokerage.
com

 New 
Rochelle	
10805

>5k
0800-1800

24 hours
Pharma/ 
Food  
Products/
Textiles 

50

Hall Street 3PL
hallstreet3pl.com

Jill Proman
718-855-3636
inquiry@hallstreet3pl.com

 Brooklyn
11205

 
>100k

0700-1600 •	Fulfillment,
•	Logistics, etc

General 
Purpose/ 
Food and 
beverage

10

Mitchell’s NY Logistics
mitchellsNYlogistics.com

Tim Menawi	
800-662-2275
sales@mitchellsNY.com

 Long 
Island City
11101

 
50-75k

0700-1700
 By appointment

•	Repackaging
•	Labeling
•	Consolidation

Pharma 
/ Food / 
Textiles

10

Pennsylvania

Allen Distribution
allendistribution.com

Ryan Heishman
717-258-7741
rheishman@allendistribution.co

 Carlisle
17015 
 

>100k
24/7 •	Repackaging

•	Value Added
Food &  
Beverage

100
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Location of the  
Warehouse Spaces

7March 2024

New Jersey

Conn

Pennsylvania

Delaware

MD

New York

Allegiant Intermodal

American Shippers Dispatch Port Liberty Bayonne

Dynamic International 
USA 

CODA Logistics & Dist

H & M InternationalBest Transportation Lineage Logistics

Lineage Logistics

Romark Logistics

Wynn Global
Logistics 

Thor Express Transport

DiPinto International LogisticsPort Jersey Logistics

O’Neill Logistics

Federation Logistics
Walker SCM/WIT Logistics 

Fleet Distribution Centers
Transload Partners USA

Allen Distribution

Campy’s Express Inc

STG Logistics

Wynn Global Logistics

Delka Trucking, Inc.
3PL NJ Corp

Glendale Warehouse & Dist
American New Logistics 

JG Petrucci Co Inc

Gilbert
World Distribution 
Services

Target
International
Shipping
Lineage Logistics

Total Source 
Logistics Inc.

Lineage Logistics

FreezPak

J Way Company Inc

Overseas
Cargo Services Inc.

Penwood REIM

Warehousing Plus Inc.
Galaxy Fulfillment

William B Skinner Inc.

Seagis
Bertel 
Avenue
Realty 

  
Harbor Freight Transport

DiPinto International Logistic

Lanca Sales
Marine Container Services LLC

RED Trucking Corp

Mecca 
& Son

Hall
Street 
3PL

Mitchell’s 
NY LogisticsRapid 

Transport
Lineage 
Logistics

Accem 
Warehouse

Priority Port Express

TRT International LTD
A&H Trucking Inc.

Grace & 
Gratitude 
Brokerage LLC

Interested in being added to this list? 
Scan this QR code.

Questions?  
Contact: Elizabeth Langmaid   
elangmaid@panynj.gov    

mailto:elangmaid%40panynj.gov?subject=
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